15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)

Abu Dhabi (UAE) Fina
WORLD SWIMMING
Im December 16 - 21, 2021 CHAMPIONSHIPS
WATER 1S OUR WORLD (25M)
Event 32 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
19 DEC 2021 - 11:03 4x200m nage libre - hommes Séries
Results Summary
Event Number 32
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:46.81 1:42.03 3:23.02 5:05.83 BRA - Brazil Hangzhou (CHN) 14 DEC 2018
CR 6:46.81 1:42.03 3:23.02 5:05.83 BRA - Brazil Hangzhou (CHN) 14 DEC 2018
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time _ lime
Behind
1 1 4 RSF - Russian Swimming Federation 6:54.83 Q
SNEGIREV Nikolay 0.73 24.77 51.11 1:17.39  1:44.06 1:44.06
GIREV Ivan 0.37 23.66 4955  1:16.33  1:43.25 3:27.31
SHATALOV Daniil 0.30 24.19 50.88 1:17.72 1:44.30 5:11.61
VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.20 23.26 49.09  1:1580  1:43.22 6:54.83
2 1 5 ITA - Iltaly 6:56.52 169 Q
RAZZETTI Alberto 0.65 24.68 50.81 1:16.98  1:43.01 1:43.01
MEGLI Filippo 0.16 23.71 49.80 1:16.62 1:43.44 3:26.45
de TULLIO Marco 0.29 24.73 5164  1:18.80  1:45.06 5:11.51
LAMBERTI Matteo 0.26 24.30 50.80  1:17.63  1:45.01 6:56.52
3 1 3 BRA - Brazil 6:56.56 173 Q
CORREIA Breno 0.64 24.43 50.99 1:16.94 1:43.23 1:43.23
SETIN SARTORI Murilo 0.36 24.49 51.01 1:17.49  1:43.81 3:27.04
ALVES Kaique 0.23 24.02 5095  1:17.84  1:44.38 5:11.42
COELHO SANTOS Leonardo 0.35 23.76 50.20 1:17.33 1:45.14 6:56.56
4 2 3 CHN - China 7:00.19 5.36 Q
HONG Jinquan 0.59 24.04 50.74  1:18.08  1:45.10 1:45.10
PAN Zhanle 0.34 24.57 5240  1:19.30  1:44.66 3:20.76
ZHANG Ziyang 0.22 25.03 51.99 1:19.16 1:45.70 5:15.46
CHEN Ende 0.16 23.16 49.37  1:16.90  1:44.73 7:00.19
5 1 1 NOR - Norway 7:01.03 6.20 Q
HVAS Tomoe 0.65 24.55 5094  1:17.82  1:44.18 1:44.18
LIE Markus 0.17 23.82 50.59 1:17.58 1:44.96 3:29.14
CHRISTIANSEN Henrik 0.23 24.47 5124  1:1863  1:45.56 5:14.70
JOENTVEDT Jon 0.48 23.86 5060  1:18.59  1:46.33 7:01.03
6 2 6 IRL - Ireland 7:02.35 752 Q
McMILLAN Jack 0.68 24.11 50.22 1:16.43 1:42.98 1:42.98
POWELL Robert 0.38 24.61 5119  1:18.94  1:47.41 3:30.39
Mc GEEVER Finn 0.13 24.30 50.84  1:17.97  1:45.98 5:16.37
SLOAN Jordan 0.27 23.99 50.59 1:17.89 1:45.98 7:02.35
7 2 5 USA - United States of America 7:02.88 8.05 Q
JULIAN Trenton 0.66 25.07 5207  1:17.80  1:43.33 1:43.33
TAPP Hunter 0.30 25.08 52.88  1:20.49  1:47.77 3:31.10
HARTING Zach 0.32 24.74 52.67 1:19.84 1:46.16 5:17.26
FOSTER Carson 0.44 24.80 5159  1:18.72  1:45.62 7:02.88
8 2 2 TUR - Turkey 7:09.89 15.06 Q
UNLU Baturalp 0.64 24.76 5172 111852  1:45.18 1:45.18
TURAN Efe 0.52 24.92 52.43 1:19.76 1:46.92 3:32.10
KILAVUZ Mert 0.36 25.54 5339  1:21.55  1:49.61 5:21.71
SAKA Berke 0.47 24.64 5219  1:20.26  1:48.18 7:09.89
9 1 2 HKG - Hong Kong 7:31.54 36.71 R
CHEUK Ming Ho 0.62 24.67 51.61 1:19.32 1:46.60 1:46.60
NG Yan Kin 0.33 25.74 54.83  1:2463  1:54.21 3:40.81
HO Tin Long 0.41 26.02 55.08  1:25.05  1:55.03 5:35.84
NG Michael Yu Hin 0.67 26.52 5578  1:25.73  1:55.70 7:31.54
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Q @ 15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)

F Abu Dhabi (UAE) Fina
WORLD SWIMMING
Im December 16 - 21, 2021 CHAMPIONSHIPS
WATER IS OUR WORLD (25M)
Event 32 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
19 DEC 2021 - 11:03 4x200m nage libre - hommes Séries
Results Summary
Event Number 32
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  time
ehind
10 2 7 KUW - Kuwait 7:4264 4781 R
ABDULRAZZAQ Waleed 0.67 25.75 5428  1:2361  1:52.60 1:52.60
ALTANNAK Faisal 0.56 26.59 56.35  1:26.45  1:56.58 3:49.18
ALSAMHAN Mashari 0.40 27.13 58.27  1:27.86  1:57.93 5:47.11
ALSHAMROUKH Sauod 0.38 25.86 54.89 1:25.39 1:55.53 7:42.64
1 1 7 VIE - Vietham 7:44.84 50.01
PHAM Thanh Bao 0.70 27.52 58.11 1:29.53  2:00.53 2:00.53
HO Nguyen Duy Khoa 0.15 26.21 54.86 1:24.69 1:54.33 3:54.86
NGUYEN Huu Kim Son 0.04 25.74 5438  1:23.70  1:52.46 5:47.32
TRAN Hung Nguyen 0.61 27.47 57.21 1:27.39  1:57.52 7:44.84
1 6 SGP - Singapore DNS
2 1 BUL - Bulgaria DNS
2 4 GBR - Great Britain DNS
Legend:
CR Championship Record DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve
R.T. Reaction Time WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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